RF Toolkits Selection Guide
RF Toolkit Description
2.92/2.4/
3.5 mm
Adaptors
Precision
N, SMA
Adaptors

reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-ALLIN1-10140-CAT-MAXI, Jumbo and Jumbo-Precision)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in
range)
Qty in
Kit
(Maxi)
Qty in
Kit
(Jumbo)
Qty in Kit
(Jumbo-
Precision)
Inter-Series
Adaptors (Less
Common types)
BNC(M) - N(F) IJ01008A0824 DC-4 <1.25 2 2 2
BNC(F) - N(M) IJ01008A0825 DC-4 <1.25 2 2 2
BNC(F) - N(F) IJ01008A0088 DC-4 <1.25 2 2 2
TNC(M) - N(F) IJ01019A0008 DC-4 <1.15 2 2 2
TNC(F) - N(M) IJ01019A0007 DC-4 <1.15 2 2 2
TNC(F) - N(F) IJ01019A0025 DC-4 <1.15 - 2 2
2.4(M) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K8-2.4/3 DC-40 <1.20 - - 2
2.4(M) – SMA (F) ADS-A8-2.4/3 DC-40 <1.20 - - 2
QLS(M) – SMA(F) IJ01423A0000 DC-18 <1.25 - 2 2
QLS(F) – SMA(F) IJ01423A0001 DC-18 <1.25 - 2 2
Push-SMA(M) –
SMA(F) IJ01155A0099 DC-11 <1.25 - 5 5
UHF(F) - N(M) IJ01043A0832 < 0.5 - - 5 5
UHF(F) - BNC(M) IJ01008A0803 < 0.5 - - 5 5
MCX(F) – TNC(F) J01019A0024 DC-6 <1.25 - 5 5
SMA(M) - SMB(M) IJ01155A0021 DC-4 <1.2 - 2 2
SMA(M) - SMB(F) IJ01155A0031 DC-4 <1.2 2 2 2
SMA(F) - SMB(F) IJ01155A0041 DC-4 <1.2 2 2 2
SMA(F) - SMB(M) IJ01155A0051 DC-4 <1.2 - 2 2
Precision
Terminations
SMA(M) Precision
Termination, 2W SMA3900-0018 DC-18 <1.20 2 2 2

reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-ATTERCXKU18-LP-12300-CAT-Midi & Maxi)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in
range)
Qty
in Kit
(Midi)
Qty in
Kit
(Maxi)
Precision SMA
Attenuator
SMA(M)-(F) 3dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-03-18 DC-18 < 1.30 3 5
SMA(M)-(F) 6dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-06-18 DC-18 < 1.30 3 5
SMA(M)-(F) 10dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-10-18 DC-18 < 1.30 3 5
SMA(M)-(F) 20dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-20-18 DC-18 < 1.30 2 3
SMA(M)-(F) 30dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-30-18 DC-18 < 1.30 2 3
Precision
N - Attenuator
N(M)-(F) 3dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-03-18 DC - 18 < 1.30 2 4
N(M)-(F) 6dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-06-18 DC - 18 < 1.30 2 4
N(M)-(F) 10dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-10-18 DC - 18 < 1.30 2 4
N(M)-(F) 20dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-20-18 DC - 18 < 1.30 2 4
N(M)-(F) 30dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-30-18 DC - 18 < 1.30 2 3
N(M)-(F) 40dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-40-18 DC - 18 < 1.30 2 3
Precision
Terminations
SMA(M) 2W SMA3900-0018 DC -18 < 1.20 3 5
SMA(F) 2W SMA8900-0018 DC -18 < 1.25 2 3

reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-KA40-LP-10080-CAT-Midi & Maxi)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in range)
Qty in Kit
(Midi)
Qty in Kit
(Maxi)
Precision Adaptors
2.92(F) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K8K8 DC-40 < 1.20 2 2
2.92(M) – 2.92 (M) ADS-K3K3 DC-40 < 1.20 2 2
2.92(M) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K3K8 DC-40 < 1.20 - 1
2.4(M) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K8-2.4/3 DC-40 < 1.20 3 3
2.4(F) – 2.92(F) ADS-K8-2.4/8 DC-40 < 1.20 2 2
2.4(F) – 2.92(M) ADS-K3-2.4/8 DC-40 < 1.20 - 1
2.4(F) – 2.4 (F) ADS-2.4/3-2.4/8 DC-50 < 1.30 1 1
2.4(M) – 2.4 (M) ADS-2.4/3-2.4/3 DC-50 < 1.30 - 1
2.4(M) – SMA (F) ADS-A8-2.4/3 DC-40 < 1.20 - 2
2.4(F) – SMA (F) ADS-A8-2.4/8 DC-40 < 1.20 - 1
Precision Termination
2.92(M) 2W IHP-K1-2-40-2.92 DC-40 < 1.20 2 2
SMA(M) 2W SMA3900-0027 DC -26.5 < 1.25 - 1
Precision Attenuator

reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-ATTERLS-LP-12300-CAT-Midi & Maxi)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in range)
Qty
in Kit
(Midi)
Qty in
Kit
(Maxi)
Precision SMA
Attenuator
SMA(M)-(F) 3dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-03-18 DC-18 <1.2 @ 8 3 5
SMA(M)-(F) 6dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-06-18 DC-18 <1.2 @ 8 3 5
SMA(M)-(F) 10dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-10-18 DC-18 <1.2 @ 8 3 5
SMA(M)-(F) 20dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-20-18 DC-18 <1.2 @ 8 2 3
SMA(M)-(F) 30dB, 2W IHPA-S2-2-30-18 DC-18 <1.2 @ 8 2 3
Precision
N - Attenuator
N(M)-(F) 3dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-03-4 DC - 4 < 1.10 2 4
N(M)-(F) 6dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-06-4 DC - 4 < 1.10 2 4
N(M)-(F) 10dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-10-4 DC - 4 < 1.10 2 4
N(M)-(F) 20dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-20-4 DC - 4 < 1.10 2 4
N(M)-(F) 30dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-30-4 DC - 4 < 1.10 2 3
N(M)-(F) 40dB, 2W IHPA-T2-2-40-4 DC - 4 < 1.10 2 3
Precision
Terminations
SMA(M) 2W SMA3900-0018 DC-18 < 1.20 3 5
SMA(F) 2W SMA8900-0018 DC-18 < 1.25 2 3

reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-LSC-LP-10080-CAT-Midi & Maxi)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in range)
Kit P/N
(Midi)
Kit P/N
(Maxi)
Precision Adaptors
N(M) – SMA (F) AD-A8N3A-18SH DC-18 < 1.25 4 4
N(F) - SMA(F) ADS-A8N8-18A DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
N(F) - SMA(M) AD-A3N8-18 DC-18 < 1.25 - 2
SMA(F) – SMA (F) ADS-A8A8-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 3 3
SMA(M) – SMA (M) ADS-A3A3-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 2 2
SMA(M) – SMA (F) ADS-A3A8-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 - 2
N(F) – N(F) AD-N8N8-18 DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
N(M) – N(M) AD-N3N3-18 DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
Standard Adaptors
TNC(F) – TNC(F) IJ01014A2618 DC – 6 < 1.20 - 2
BNC(M) – SMA (F) IJ01008A0017 DC-4 < 1.25 4 4
BNC(M) – SMA (F) IJ01008A0019 DC-4 < 1.25 - 2
TNC(M) – SMA (F) J01019A0032 DC - 10 < 1.15 2 2
TNC(F) – SMA (M) IJ01019B0029 DC - 10 < 1.25 2 2
TNC(M) - N(F) IJ01019A0008 DC-4 2 2
TNC(F) - N(M) IJ01019A0007 DC-4 - 2
Precision Termination
SMA(M) 2W SMA3900-0018 DC-18 < 1.20 2 2
N(M) 2W IHP-T2-2-18-N DC-18 < 1.30 - 1
Precision Attenuator

VNA Booster Kit for DC-18 GHz Applications
reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-VNAB18-10080-CAT000)
Description Ordering Code Qty Freq
(GHz)
VSWR (in
range) Purpose
Precision
Adaptors
2.4(M)-SMA (F) ADS-A8-2.4/3 02 DC-18 < 1.20 VNA Port Saver
3.5 (M) -3.5 (F) AD-PC3PC8 02 DC-26.5 VNA Port Saver
SMA(F) –SMA(F) ADS-A8A8-27G-1.15 02 DC-26.5 < 1.25 During S21 Calibration
and DUT interconnection
SMA(M)-SMA(M) ADS-A3A3-27G-1.15 02 DC-26.5 < 1.25 DUT interconnection
N(F) -N(F) AD-N8N8-18 02 DC-18 < 1.25 During S21 Calibration
and DUT interconnection
N(M) -N(M) AD-N3N3-18 02 DC-18 < 1.25 DUT interconnection
Precision
Termination
SMA(M) 2W SMA3900-0027 02 DC-26.5 < 1.25 During S11 to terminate
DUT
Lockable,
hardcase 01 - -
 Low VSWR Precision types
 Covers 2.92mm, 2.4mm, SMA connectors
 Contents in a box with cut place for each item
 Lockable box for protection
 Possible to add items like T&M cable sets,
phase shifters, attenuators and
adaptors as per customer requirement
Addons Available for the Kit (Please choose if needed by you)
Precision T&M Cable Set, SMA(M) –
SMA(M), 0.5m length, DC – 18,
P/N: DuraTest-1-SMA(M/S)-SMA(M/S)-M
Additional Precision Adaptors
SMA-TNC Adaptors
N-SMA Precision Adaptors
Precision T&M Cable Set, N(M) –
SMA(M), 0.5m length, DC – 18,
P/N: DuraTest-1-N(M/S)-SMA(M/S)-M-P
Picture for reference. The Kit can look different at the time of delivery
Inde Enterprises, 745, Sector 8-B, Chandigarh 160009 Phones: 0172-4614415, 2711745
Email: info@indeonline.in & puneet@indeonline.in Mob.: 09316135623
Kit P/N: RFTK-VNAB40-10080-CAT000
Ka-Band VNA Booster Kit for DC-40 GHz Applications
reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-VNAB40-10080-CAT000)
Description Ordering Code Qty Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in range) Purpose
Precision
Adaptors
2.4(M)-SMA (F) ADS-A8-2.4/3 03 DC-18 < 1.20 VNA Port Saver
2.92(F) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K8K8 02 DC – 40 < 1.20 During S21 Calibration
and DUT interconnection
2.92(M) – 2.92 (M) ADS-K3K3 02 DC – 40 < 1.20 DUT interconnection
2.92(M) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K3K8 01 DC – 40 < 1.20 DUT interconnection
Precision
Termination
2.92(M) Precision
Termination, 2W IHP-K1-2-40-2.92 02 DC – 40 < 1.20 2.92(M) Precision
Termination, 2W
Lockable,
hardcase 01 - -
 Low VSWR Precision types
 Covers 2.92mm, 2.4mm connectors
 Contents in a box with cut place for each item
 Lockable box for protection
 Possible to add items like T&M cable sets,
phase shifters, attenuators and
adaptors as per customer requirement
Addons Available for the Kit (Please choose if needed by you)
Precision T&M Cable Set, 2.92(M) –
2.92(M), 0.5m length, DC – 40,
P/N KMS-ADP-KMS-0.5M
Additional Precision Adaptors
SMA-TNC Adaptors
N-SMA Precision Adaptors
Picture for reference. The Kit can look different at the time of delivery
Inde Enterprises, 745, Sector 8-B, Chandigarh 160009 Phones: 0172-4614415, 2711745
Email: info@indeonline.in & puneet@indeonline.in Mob.: 09316135623
Kit P/N: RFTK-XKu18-HP-10120-CAT-Midi
RFTK- XKu18-HP-10120-CAT-Maxi
RF Accessories Kit for X,Ku& 18GHz Band, Hi-PowerApplications
reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-XKu18-HP-10120-CAT-Midi & Maxi)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in range)
Kit P/N
(Midi)
Kit P/N
(Maxi)
Precision
Adaptors
N(M) – SMA (F) AD-A8N3A-18SH DC-18 < 1.25 3 4
N(F) - SMA(F) ADS-A8N8-18A DC-18 < 1.25 2 3
N(F) - SMA(M) AD-A3N8-18 DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
N(M) - SMA(M) ADS-A3NA3-18 DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
SMA(F) – SMA (F) ADS-A8A8-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 2 4
SMA(M) – SMA (M) ADS-A3A3-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 2 4
SMA(M) – SMA (F) ADS-A3A8-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 - 2
N(F) – N(F) AD-N8N8-18 DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
N(M) – N(M) AD-N3N3-18 DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
BNC(M) – SMA (F) IJ01008A0017 DC - 4 < 1.25 2 4
BNC(M) – SMA (F) IJ01008A0019 DC - 4 < 1.25 2 2

reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-XKu18-LP-10080-CAT-Midi & Maxi)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in range)
Kit P/N
(Midi)
Kit P/N
(Maxi)
Precision Adaptors
N(M) – SMA (F) AD-A8N3A-18SH DC-18 < 1.25 4 4
N(F) - SMA(F) ADS-A8N8-18A DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
N(F) - SMA(M) AD-A3N8-18 DC-18 < 1.25 - 2
SMA(F) – SMA (F) ADS-A8A8-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 3 3
SMA(M) – SMA (M) ADS-A3A3-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 2 2
SMA(M) – SMA (F) ADS-A3A8-27G-1.15 DC-26.5 < 1.25 - 2
N(F) – N(F) AD-N8N8-18 DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
N(M) – N(M) AD-N3N3-18 DC-18 < 1.25 2 2
BNC(M) – SMA (F) IJ01008A0017 DC - 4 < 1.25 4 4
BNC(M) – SMA (F) IJ01008A0019 DC - 4 < 1.25 - 2
TNC(M) – SMA (F) AD-A8T3-18 DC-18 < 1.30 3 3
TNC(F) – SMA (M) AD-A3T8-18 DC-18 < 1.30 3 3
Precision Termination
SMA(M) 2W SMA3900-0027 DC-26.5 < 1.25 2 2
N(M) 2W IHP-T2-2-18-N DC-18 < 1.30 - 1
Precision Attenuator

Kit P/N: RFTK-PCBSMC-10020-CAT-Mini
reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-PCBSMC-10020-CAT-Mini)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in range) Qty
Precision Adaptors
N(M) – SMA (F) AD-A8N3A-18SH DC – 18 < 1.25 4
N(F) - SMA(F) ADS-A8N8-18A DC – 18 < 1.25 2
SMA(F) – SMA (F) ADS-A8A8-27G-1.15 DC – 26.5 < 1.25 3
SMA(M) – SMA (M) ADS-A3A3-27G-1.15 DC – 26.5 < 1.25 3
N(F) – N(F) AD-N8N8-18 DC - 18 < 1.25 2
Standard Adaptors
SMA(M) – SMC (F) AD-A3MC8 DC - 6 < 1.25 4
SMC(M) – SMA (F) AD-A8MC3 DC - 6 < 1.25 4
SMC(F) – SMA (F) AD-A8MC8 DC - 6 < 1.25 2
BNC(M) – SMA (F) IJ1008A0017 DC - 4 < 1.25 4
TNC(M) – SMA (F) IJ01019B0032 DC - 10 < 1.15 2
TNC(F) – SMA (M) IJ01019B0029 DC - 10 < 1.25 2
Torque Wrench